
LIGUE FU FSGT 2022
Final

Nom - Prénom Club Catégorie Planche A B C D 1 2 Pénalités Total Bar1 Bar 2 CLT 48

56 -Henon Virgil LES SANGLIERS S1 5 22 23 24 23 92 0 1

41 -Seillière Jea-Pierre LES SANGLIERS V1 4 22 21 24 24 91 0 2

11 -Courtoisier Jean-Louis CTC SV 1 18 22 24 24 88 0 3

73 -Cugnet Thierry LES SANGLIERS V1 7 19 23 25 21 88 0 4

13 -Singier Fabrice LES SANGLIERS S1 1 21 20 23 23 87 0 5

22 -Crespin Yves BONDUELLE S1 2 21 22 22 21 86 0 6

82 -Poget Michel ASEGA V1 8 19 22 22 23 86 0 7

24 - Sévéré Eric PSUC SV 2 19 19 23 24 85 22 8

44 -Azzolini Elio CTC SV 4 21 22 20 22 85 19 9

36 -Rabotin Bruno CTC V1 3 19 18 22 23 82 0 10

91 - Lesage Thomas BONDUELLE S1 9 18 21 24 18 81 0 11

51 -Bornier Jean-Pierre CARNAUD S2 5 21 19 22 18 80 23 12

26 -Dalloz Franck CTC S2 2 21 18 24 17 80 22 3 13

45 -Mahu Mickaël BONDUELLE S2 4 21 22 18 19 80 22 2 14

25 -Maréchal Franck LES SANGLIERS S2 2 21 20 22 17 80 22 1 15

35 -Rohart Romain LES SANGLIERS S2 3 22 21 20 17 80 15 16

72 -Maury Yannick ASEGA V1 7 16 23 23 18 80 0 17

84 -Sauvrezy Franck CARNAUD V1 8 19 20 24 17 80 0 18

34 -Huet Guy CTC SV 3 18 18 21 21 78 0 19

31 -Rasse Christian BONDUELLE V1 3 17 16 22 21 76 0 20

65 -Benoist Maurice CTC V1 6 17 19 22 18 76 0 21

61 -Giguet Paul CTC V1 6 19 18 16 22 75 0 22

12 -Walle Rémi CARNAUD J-G 1 18 18 21 17 74 0 23

81 -Vas Lopes Americo CTC V1 8 15 17 20 22 74 0 24

93 - Serra Peter EXTERIEURS EXT 9 20 18 18 16 72 0 25

83 -Tournier Laurent LES SANGLIERS V2 8 17 17 21 16 71 17 26

15 -Hiez Pascal BONDUELLE V2 1 15 14 23 19 71 13 27

55 -Lanzillo Francesco BONDUELLE S1 5 17 18 19 16 70 0 28

64 -Grenier Patrice LES SANGLIERS V1 6 17 17 16 20 70 0 29

21 -Walle Christian CARNAUD SV 2 14 16 19 20 69 0 30

62 -Carquille Florian LES SANGLIERS S2 6 15 16 20 17 68 0 31

43 -De Cubber Jacques LES SANGLIERS V2 4 14 16 20 16 66 0 32

52 -Carquille Serge LES SANGLIERS V2 5 15 17 17 15 64 0 33

75 -Demay Christophe LES SANGLIERS S2 7 16 10 18 20 64 0 34

23 -Terrien Alexis LES SANGLIERS S2 2 11 14 21 17 63 0 35

42 -Santé Gilles PSUC V2 4 16 16 14 17 63 0 36

63 -Catrin Camille CARNAUD J-G 6 12 18 18 15 63 0 37

54 -Maquin Philippe LES SANGLIERS SV 5 16 15 16 15 62 0 38

 CREPY (02) - 21 MAI 2022 GESTRAP (V4,0 - 2020) - © Ph. Maquin



LIGUE FU FSGT 2022
Final

Nom - Prénom Club Catégorie Planche A B C D 1 2 Pénalités Total Bar1 Bar 2 CLT 48

74 -Cousin Alain PSUC SV 7 11 17 15 19 62 0 39

46 -Delaplace Bruno LES SANGLIERS V2 4 14 19 16 12 61 0 40

14 -Lormeau Philippe PSUC S2 1 13 13 17 15 58 0 41

16 -Carquille Kévin LES SANGLIERS S2 1 12 18 15 12 57 0 42

66 -Raschesboeuf Guy BONDUELLE V2 6 16 11 14 9 50 0 43

76 - Bontemps Bastien LES SANGLIERS S2 7 10 13 14 10 47 0 44

71 -Moracca Thomas LES SANGLIERS S2 7 11 8 12 14 45 0 45

85 -Pillon Steven LES SANGLIERS S2 8 8 9 12 13 42 0 46

92 - Janot Thibault EXTERIEURS EXT 9 10 7 13 11 41 0 47
32 -Carquille Corentin LES SANGLIERS J-G 3 11 8 5 7 31 0 48

 CREPY (02) - 21 MAI 2022 GESTRAP (V4,0 - 2020) - © Ph. Maquin



LIGUE FU FSGT 2022
Scratch

Nom - Prénom Club Catégorie Planche A B C D 1 2 Pénalités Total Bar1 Bar 2 CLT 46

56 -Henon Virgil LES SANGLIERS S1 5 22 23 24 23 92 0 1

41 -Seillière Jea-Pierre LES SANGLIERS V1 4 22 21 24 24 91 0 2

11 -Courtoisier Jean-Louis CTC SV 1 18 22 24 24 88 0 3

73 -Cugnet Thierry LES SANGLIERS V1 7 19 23 25 21 88 0 4

13 -Singier Fabrice LES SANGLIERS S1 1 21 20 23 23 87 0 5

22 -Crespin Yves BONDUELLE S1 2 21 22 22 21 86 0 6

82 -Poget Michel ASEGA V1 8 19 22 22 23 86 0 7

24 - Sévéré Eric PSUC SV 2 19 19 23 24 85 22 8

44 -Azzolini Elio CTC SV 4 21 22 20 22 85 19 9

36 -Rabotin Bruno CTC V1 3 19 18 22 23 82 0 10

91 - Lesage Thomas BONDUELLE S1 9 18 21 24 18 81 0 11

51 -Bornier Jean-Pierre CARNAUD S2 5 21 19 22 18 80 23 12

26 -Dalloz Franck CTC S2 2 21 18 24 17 80 22 3 13

45 -Mahu Mickaël BONDUELLE S2 4 21 22 18 19 80 22 2 14

25 -Maréchal Franck LES SANGLIERS S2 2 21 20 22 17 80 22 1 15

35 -Rohart Romain LES SANGLIERS S2 3 22 21 20 17 80 15 16

72 -Maury Yannick ASEGA V1 7 16 23 23 18 80 0 17

84 -Sauvrezy Franck CARNAUD V1 8 19 20 24 17 80 0 18

34 -Huet Guy CTC SV 3 18 18 21 21 78 0 19

31 -Rasse Christian BONDUELLE V1 3 17 16 22 21 76 0 20

65 -Benoist Maurice CTC V1 6 17 19 22 18 76 0 21

61 -Giguet Paul CTC V1 6 19 18 16 22 75 0 22

12 -Walle Rémi CARNAUD J-G 1 18 18 21 17 74 0 23

81 -Vas Lopes Americo CTC V1 8 15 17 20 22 74 0 24

83 -Tournier Laurent LES SANGLIERS V2 8 17 17 21 16 71 17 25

15 -Hiez Pascal BONDUELLE V2 1 15 14 23 19 71 13 26

55 -Lanzillo Francesco BONDUELLE S1 5 17 18 19 16 70 0 27

64 -Grenier Patrice LES SANGLIERS V1 6 17 17 16 20 70 0 28

21 -Walle Christian CARNAUD SV 2 14 16 19 20 69 0 29

62 -Carquille Florian LES SANGLIERS S2 6 15 16 20 17 68 0 30

43 -De Cubber Jacques LES SANGLIERS V2 4 14 16 20 16 66 0 31

52 -Carquille Serge LES SANGLIERS V2 5 15 17 17 15 64 0 32

75 -Demay Christophe LES SANGLIERS S2 7 16 10 18 20 64 0 33

23 -Terrien Alexis LES SANGLIERS S2 2 11 14 21 17 63 0 34

42 -Santé Gilles PSUC V2 4 16 16 14 17 63 0 35

63 -Catrin Camille CARNAUD J-G 6 12 18 18 15 63 0 36

54 -Maquin Philippe LES SANGLIERS SV 5 16 15 16 15 62 0 37

74 -Cousin Alain PSUC SV 7 11 17 15 19 62 0 38

 CREPY (02) - 21 MAI 2022 GESTRAP (V4,0 - 2020) - © Ph. Maquin



LIGUE FU FSGT 2022
Scratch

Nom - Prénom Club Catégorie Planche A B C D 1 2 Pénalités Total Bar1 Bar 2 CLT 46

46 -Delaplace Bruno LES SANGLIERS V2 4 14 19 16 12 61 0 39

14 -Lormeau Philippe PSUC S2 1 13 13 17 15 58 0 40

16 -Carquille Kévin LES SANGLIERS S2 1 12 18 15 12 57 0 41

66 -Raschesboeuf Guy BONDUELLE V2 6 16 11 14 9 50 0 42

76 - Bontemps Bastien LES SANGLIERS S2 7 10 13 14 10 47 0 43

71 -Moracca Thomas LES SANGLIERS S2 7 11 8 12 14 45 0 44

85 -Pillon Steven LES SANGLIERS S2 8 8 9 12 13 42 0 45

32 -Carquille Corentin LES SANGLIERS J-G 3 11 8 5 7 31 0 46

 CREPY (02) - 21 MAI 2022 GESTRAP (V4,0 - 2020) - © Ph. Maquin



LIGUE FU FSGT 2022
J-G

Nom - Prénom Club Catégorie Planche A B C D 1 2 Pénalités Total Bar1 Bar 2 CLT 2

12 -Walle Rémi CARNAUD J-G 1 18 18 21 17 74 0 1

63 -Catrin Camille CARNAUD J-G 6 12 18 18 15 63 0 2

32 -Carquille Corentin LES SANGLIERS J-G 3 11 8 5 7 31 0 3

 CREPY (02) - 21 MAI 2022 GESTRAP (V4,0 - 2020) - © Ph. Maquin



LIGUE FU FSGT 2022
J-F

Nom - Prénom Club Catégorie Planche A B C D 1 2 Pénalités Total Bar1 Bar 2 CLT 0

 CREPY (02) - 21 MAI 2022 GESTRAP (V4,0 - 2020) - © Ph. Maquin



LIGUE FU FSGT 2022
C-G

Nom - Prénom Club Catégorie Planche A B C D 1 2 Pénalités Total Bar1 Bar 2 CLT 0

 CREPY (02) - 21 MAI 2022 GESTRAP (V4,0 - 2020) - © Ph. Maquin



LIGUE FU FSGT 2022
C-F

Nom - Prénom Club Catégorie Planche A B C D 1 2 Pénalités Total Bar1 Bar 2 CLT 0

 CREPY (02) - 21 MAI 2022 GESTRAP (V4,0 - 2020) - © Ph. Maquin



LIGUE FU FSGT 2022
Dames

Nom - Prénom Club Catégorie Planche A B C D 1 2 Pénalités Total Bar1 Bar 2 CLT 0

 CREPY (02) - 21 MAI 2022 GESTRAP (V4,0 - 2020) - © Ph. Maquin



LIGUE FU FSGT 2022
Handi

Nom - Prénom Club Catégorie Planche A B C D 1 2 Pénalités Total Bar1 Bar 2 CLT 0

 CREPY (02) - 21 MAI 2022 GESTRAP (V4,0 - 2020) - © Ph. Maquin



LIGUE FU FSGT 2022
S1

Nom - Prénom Club Catégorie Planche A B C D 1 2 Pénalités Total Bar1 Bar 2 CLT 3

13 -Singier Fabrice LES SANGLIERS S1 1 21 20 23 23 87 0 1

22 -Crespin Yves BONDUELLE S1 2 21 22 22 21 86 0 2

91 - Lesage Thomas BONDUELLE S1 9 18 21 24 18 81 0 3
55 -Lanzillo Francesco BONDUELLE S1 5 17 18 19 16 70 0 4

 CREPY (02) - 21 MAI 2022 GESTRAP (V4,0 - 2020) - © Ph. Maquin



LIGUE FU FSGT 2022
S2

Nom - Prénom Club Catégorie Planche A B C D 1 2 Pénalités Total Bar1 Bar 2 CLT 4

51 -Bornier Jean-Pierre CARNAUD S2 5 21 19 22 18 80 23 1

26 -Dalloz Franck CTC S2 2 21 18 24 17 80 22 3 2

45 -Mahu Mickaël BONDUELLE S2 4 21 22 18 19 80 22 2 3

25 -Maréchal Franck LES SANGLIERS S2 2 21 20 22 17 80 22 1 4

35 -Rohart Romain LES SANGLIERS S2 3 22 21 20 17 80 15 5

62 -Carquille Florian LES SANGLIERS S2 6 15 16 20 17 68 0 6

75 -Demay Christophe LES SANGLIERS S2 7 16 10 18 20 64 0 7

23 -Terrien Alexis LES SANGLIERS S2 2 11 14 21 17 63 0 8

14 -Lormeau Philippe PSUC S2 1 13 13 17 15 58 0 9

16 -Carquille Kévin LES SANGLIERS S2 1 12 18 15 12 57 0 10

76 - Bontemps Bastien LES SANGLIERS S2 7 10 13 14 10 47 0 11

71 -Moracca Thomas LES SANGLIERS S2 7 11 8 12 14 45 0 12

85 -Pillon Steven LES SANGLIERS S2 8 8 9 12 13 42 0 13

 CREPY (02) - 21 MAI 2022 GESTRAP (V4,0 - 2020) - © Ph. Maquin



LIGUE FU FSGT 2022
V1

Nom - Prénom Club Catégorie Planche A B C D 1 2 Pénalités Total Bar1 Bar 2 CLT 7

41 -Seillière Jea-Pierre LES SANGLIERS V1 4 22 21 24 24 91 0 1

73 -Cugnet Thierry LES SANGLIERS V1 7 19 23 25 21 88 0 2

82 -Poget Michel ASEGA V1 8 19 22 22 23 86 0 3

36 -Rabotin Bruno CTC V1 3 19 18 22 23 82 0 4

72 -Maury Yannick ASEGA V1 7 16 23 23 18 80 0 5

84 -Sauvrezy Franck CARNAUD V1 8 19 20 24 17 80 0 5

31 -Rasse Christian BONDUELLE V1 3 17 16 22 21 76 0 7

65 -Benoist Maurice CTC V1 6 17 19 22 18 76 0 8

61 -Giguet Paul CTC V1 6 19 18 16 22 75 0 9

81 -Vas Lopes Americo CTC V1 8 15 17 20 22 74 0 10

64 -Grenier Patrice LES SANGLIERS V1 6 17 17 16 20 70 0 11

 CREPY (02) - 21 MAI 2022 GESTRAP (V4,0 - 2020) - © Ph. Maquin



LIGUE FU FSGT 2022
V2

Nom - Prénom Club Catégorie Planche A B C D 1 2 Pénalités Total Bar1 Bar 2 CLT 4

83 -Tournier Laurent LES SANGLIERS V2 8 17 17 21 16 71 17 1

15 -Hiez Pascal BONDUELLE V2 1 15 14 23 19 71 13 2

43 -De Cubber Jacques LES SANGLIERS V2 4 14 16 20 16 66 0 3

52 -Carquille Serge LES SANGLIERS V2 5 15 17 17 15 64 0 4

42 -Santé Gilles PSUC V2 4 16 16 14 17 63 0 5

46 -Delaplace Bruno LES SANGLIERS V2 4 14 19 16 12 61 0 6

66 -Raschesboeuf Guy BONDUELLE V2 6 16 11 14 9 50 0 7

 CREPY (02) - 21 MAI 2022 GESTRAP (V4,0 - 2020) - © Ph. Maquin



LIGUE FU FSGT 2022
SV

Nom - Prénom Club Catégorie Planche A B C D 1 2 Pénalités Total Bar1 Bar 2 CLT 6

11 -Courtoisier Jean-Louis CTC SV 1 18 22 24 24 88 0 1

24 - Sévéré Eric PSUC SV 2 19 19 23 24 85 22 2

44 -Azzolini Elio CTC SV 4 21 22 20 22 85 19 3

34 -Huet Guy CTC SV 3 18 18 21 21 78 0 4

21 -Walle Christian CARNAUD SV 2 14 16 19 20 69 0 5

54 -Maquin Philippe LES SANGLIERS SV 5 16 15 16 15 62 0 6

74 -Cousin Alain PSUC SV 7 11 17 15 19 62 0 7

 CREPY (02) - 21 MAI 2022 GESTRAP (V4,0 - 2020) - © Ph. Maquin


